

The Abrahamic Business Circle Launches DEAL FLOW, a New Webpage to Connect Members Investment Opportunities Globally

A Platform to Connect Members with Investors, Investments, and Advisories Services.

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, March 8, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Abrahamic Business Circle is one of the leading global organizations headed by its founder and chairman, Dr. Raphael Nagel, a Turnaround Investor, has announced the launch of a new webpage, <u>DEAL FLOW</u>, that will provide its members with an opportunity to submit their deals to seek investors, investments, and advisories services. The platform aims to facilitate the matchmaking process between investors and entrepreneurs, enabling members to expand their businesses globally.



One of the Done Deals at The Abrahamic Business Circle

With the launch of DEAL FLOW, The

Abrahamic Business Circle aims to strengthen its commitment to support and empower its members, particularly startups and small businesses, in their growth journey. The platform offers an easy-to-use interface that allows members to submit their deals, investment analyst will review the deals, connect with potential investors, investments, or advisories from all over the world, and if the "shoe fits", close their deal. Important to note that The Abrahamic Business Circle is an exclusive organization and financed solely by the Membership and Sponsorship fees and does not charge any additional fees such as commission or broker's fee for any transactions that members make.

In addition, the Deal Flow webpage offers a level of confidentiality that is important for many members. Only registered members of The Abrahamic Business Circle can upload their

investment opportunities on the platform, which helps to protect the intellectual property and sensitive information of the members. This creates a secure and private environment for members to seek out potential investors without having to worry about their information being leaked or shared without their permission.

The Abrahamic Business Circle's DEAL FLOW will provide its members with a unique opportunity to expand their business, forge new partnerships, and connect with investors on a global scale. With the platform's launch, the organization reaffirms its commitment to supporting its members and empowering them to achieve their business objectives.

Overall, the launch of the Deal Flow webpage represents a major milestone for The Abrahamic Business Circle and



Meet and Greet Old and New Connections



Building New Connections

its members. With this new platform, members have a powerful tool to help them find the right investors and grow their businesses on a global scale. the organization is excited to see the many opportunities that will arise from this new platform and look forward to working closely with its members to help them achieve their investment goals.



Time is the coin of your life. It is the only coin you have, and only you can determine how it will be spent"

Dr. Raphael Nagel

Join The Abrahamic Business Circle in fostering economic prosperity. Membership Benefits.

About The Abrahamic Business Circle: The Abrahamic Business Circle is your Global Growth Partner, founded by Dr. Raphael Nagel, a turnaround investor and Chairman of the Board at Tactical

Management. We continuously work with governments and businesses in the Middle East and around the World to boost global trade and investment. The Abrahamic Business Circle is an exclusive Private Members Network focused on promoting global economic diplomacy through investments. The Circle is composed of Entrepreneurs, Family Businesses, Institutional Investors, and Diplomats. Our activities strive to demonstrate how entrepreneurship and investments from

all part of the world can make positive changes in triple sustainability around the globe.

Ms Maricar Ramos
The Abrahamic Business Circle
+971 54 445 1408
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/620920864

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.